Network Infrastructure Security Solution
More Meaningful Connections
Representative offering only, visit www.panduit.com for complete listing of products.
Keyed Copper
Connectivity
Page 3
Water/Tamper
Resistant Faceplate

ACF06
The Smart Rack Security Handle with Dual Frequency (125 kHz and
13.56 MHz) Card Reader, integral humidity sensor, and keypad for dual
authentication operates with the Panduit iPDU and UPS. All handles feature
the base tumbler (TU020X) pre-installed at the factory.
PanZone® Wall Mount Cabinets
Part Number RU
Height
in. (mm)
Width
in. (mm)
Depth
in. (mm)
Load Capacity
lbs. (kg) Color
PZWMC12^ 12 23.8 (605)
25.0 (635)
25.0 (635)
250 (113)
Black
PZWMC18^ 18 34.0 (864) 300 (136)
PZWMC26^ 26 48.1 (1224) 350 (159)
PZWMC1230^ 12 23.8 (605)
30.0 (762)
250 (113)
PZWMC1830^ 18 34.0 (864) 300 (136)
PZWMC2630^ 26 48.1 (1224) 350 (159)
Replace ^ with W for windowed doors or P for perforated doors.
Visit www.panduit.com for complete offering and accessories.
Zone Cabling
See our complete line of lockable zone cabling products for open office